2/29/2016

PERMIT # ISSUE DATE LOCATION
R15-186 1/4/2016 20 E NICKLAUS AVE
R15-181 1/4/2016 115 W MONTURE CT
R15-169 1/7/2016 417 BLUEBELL RD
F15-068 1/8/2016 405 LIBERTY ST
R15-184 1/11/2016 467 MOUNTAIN VISTA WAY
R15-183 1/11/2016 465 MOUNTAIN VISTA WAY
R15-188 1/12/2016 112 ALI LOOP
C15-154 1/12/2016 1291 BURNS WAY
F15-066 1/12/2016 405 LIBERTY ST
F16-001 1/14/2016 160 HERITAGE WAY
C15-161 1/15/2016 185 CRESTLINE AVE

OWNER

Raymond & Lana Cunan

Silvermont Properties, LLLP

KNIC

Faith Free Lutheran Church

Ron Terry Construction

Ron Terry Construction

Derek & Janie Toren

Great Northern Medical Facilities, LLC

Faith Free Lutheran Church

Flathead Hospital Development Co.

Immanuel Lutheran Communities

CONTRACTOR

Robert W. Ross Bldg Const

Westcraft Homes

Point Arbor Inc.

Elite Fire Protection

Ron Terry Construction, Inc.

Ron Terry Construction, Inc.

Gillette Construction Inc.

Swank Enterprises

Stellar Integration & Safety

Systems Northwest, LLC

Swank Enterprises

CITY OF KALISPELL BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED - 2016

USE

Single Family Residence

Single Family Residence

Single Family Residence

Church

Townhouse

Townhouse

Single Family Residence

Offices

Church

Offices

Nursing Home

CLASS OF WORK

New

New

New

Addition

New

New

New

Remodel

Addition

Remodel

Remodel

WORK DESCRIPTION

Work Description: Replace existing deck with new,
matching existing foot print.

Work Description: Build a 7 bedroom 4 bath SFR on a
basement with attached triple garage.

Work Description: Build 3 bedroom 2 bath SFR on crawl
space with attached garage.

Work Description: Modifications to extend existing
sprinkler system into addition.

Work Description: Build 3 bedroom 2 bath townhouse on
conditioned crawl space with attached garage.

Work Description: Build 3 bedroom 2 bath townhouse on
conditioned crawl space with attached garage.

Work Description: Build 4 bedroom 3 bath SFR on

conditioned crawl space with attached garage.

Work Description: Remodel of existing space.

Work Description: Install Fire Alarm System

Work Description: Add to existing Fire Alarm System

Work Description: Move IT room

PROJECT VALUATION

$7,995.00

$400,000.00

$157,836.00

$42,500.00

$193,330.00

$193,330.00

$300,000.00

$100,000.00

$14,000.00

$16,662.15

$65,000.00



R15-189

R15-190

F16-004

F16-005

F16-002

R15-192

R15-191

F15-067

R16-003

R16-007

R16-004

F16-003

R16-002

1/19/2016

1/19/2016

1/20/2016

1/20/2016

1/20/2016

1/27/2016

1/27/2016

1/28/2016

2/4/2016

2/4/2016

2/5/2016

2/9/2016

2/16/2016

43 MUSKRAT DR

45 MUSKRAT DR

350 HERITAGE WAY

3201 HIGHWAY 93 S

350 HERITAGE WAY

294 BUFFALO HILL DR

127 LAZY CREEK WAY

250 Old Reserve Dr

491 MOUNTAIN VISTA WAY

180 JACKSON PEAK DR

585 2ND AVE EN

250 Old Reserve Dr

180 SHORT PINE DR

Ron Terry Construction

Ron Terry Construction

Kalispell Regional Healthcare

Somers Bay Trading Co LLC

Kalispell Regional Medical Center

Beth & Travis Collier

Silvermont Properties, LLLP

Show Me Kalispell LLC

BID, Inc.

BID, Inc.

Jeffrey W. Brown

Show Me Kalispell LLC

Ron Terry Construction

Ron Terry Construction, Inc.

Ron Terry Construction, Inc.

Montana Fire Sprinklers

Montana Fire Sprinklers

Systems Northwest, LLC

Flathead Construction Solutions

Westcraft Homes

Automatic Fire

BID, Inc.

BID, Inc.

Owner

Stellar Integration & Safety

Ron Terry Construction, Inc.

Townhouse

Townhouse

Commercial

Commercial

Offices

Single Family Residence

Single Family Residence

Hotel/Motel

Single Family Residence

Single Family Residence

Single Family Residence

Hotel/Motel

Single Family Residence

New

New

Remodel

New

Remodel

Remodel

New

New

New

New

Remodel

New

New

Work Description: Build 3 bedroom 2.5 bath two story
townhouse on crawl space with attached garage.
SEE ENGINEERING.

Work Description: Build 3 bedroom 2.5 bath two story
townhouse on crawl space with attached garage.
SEE ENGINEERING.

Work Description: Modify Existing Fire Sprinkler System

Work Description: Install fire sprinkler system

Work Description: Modify existing fire alarm system

Work Description: Remodel of existing SFR.

Work Description: Build 3 bedroom 2 bath SFR on crawl
space with attached garage.

Work Description: Build a 4 bedroom 2 bath SFR with
attached garage and daylight basement.

Work Description: Build 3 bedroom 2 bath SFR on
crawl/daylight basement with attached garage.

Work Description: Replace existing basement windows
with new egress windows and window wells.

Work Description: Install Fire Protection Building Fire
Alarm System

Work Description: Build a 3 bedroom 2 bath SFR on a

~randitinnad Arand enann wiith Aan attanhad Aarann

$128,000.00

$128,000.00

$11,000.00

$44,000.00

$12,510.00

$10,000.00

$200,000.00

$130,310.00

$165,000.00

$165,000.00

$7,500.00

$49,000.00

$112,000.00



C15-144

C15-160

F16-008

R15-193

R15-194

C16-004

R16-006

R16-010

R16-008

2/19/2016

2/22/2016

2/23/2016

2/23/2016

2/23/2016

2/24/2016

2/24/2016

2/25/2016

2/25/2016

180 TIMBERWOLF PKWY

37 W WASHINGTON ST

185 CRESTLINE AVE

105 SINOPAH ST

107 SINOPAH ST

101 E CENTER ST

239 LUPINE DR

316 PARKWAY DR

121 SAGE GROUSE WAY

KOS LLC

Kalispell Regional Healthcare

Immanuel Lutheran Communities

Ron Terry Construction

Ron Terry Construction

Gnetry Family Ltd Partnership

Daniel Lau

Brian Rossman

Ann Silvers

Nicely Construction

Swank Enterprises

Western States Fire Protection Co

Ron Terry Construction, Inc.

Ron Terry Construction, Inc.

Prof's Inc

Owner

Owner

Westcraft Homes

Offices

Offices

Nursing Home

Townhouse

Townhouse

Commercial

Single Family Residence

Single Family Residence

Single Family Residence

New

Remodel

Remodel

New

New

Remodel

Remodel

Remodel

New

LUIUILUIITU LUIAWI DPALT WL All allaul ITu yai ayc.

Work Description: Remodel existing business space.

Work Description: Build a 3 bedroom 2 bath townhouse
on crawl space with attached garage.

Work Description: Build a 3 bedroom 2 bath townhouse
on crawl space with attached garage.

Work Description: Finish 1381 sf gym in basement of
Loading Dock Building

Work Description: Remodel existing basement.

Work Description: Remodel basement.

Work Description: Build 3 bedroom 2 bath SFR on crawl
space with attached garage.

$1,200,000.00
$1.00

$147,051.00

$7,250.00

$99,500.00

$99,500.00

$38,000.00

$12,000.00

$15,000.00

$300,000.00





















